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REPORT -

NEWLICENSE
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JANAKI  KUNWAR48273751 NEWLICENSE19871 KPirme  Kunwar

Ramesh  Mainali48310132 ADDCATEGORY3001-067-4387 KKrishna Prasad Mainali

Dipak  Gurung82822723 ADDCATEGORY44-01-76-06795 KHarka Bahadur Gurung

ram  tamang88335694 NEWLICENSE3017/54 Kjantaray  tamang

Lirajya  Rai90483995 NEWLICENSE10-01-75-02101 KHira bahadur rai

prakash  rokaya93804286 ADDCATEGORY57-1-021/7619 Kperthi  rokaya

Govin  Sunchoury95029017 ADDCATEGORY
0201066-
03909/8321 KManrath  Bishwakarma

AASHIS  CHAPAGAIN96527888 NEWLICENSE10-01-71-01920 KHari Prasad Chapagain

DIPAK  BHUJEL96612689 ADDCATEGORY1455 KRam Bahadur  Bhujel

PRADIP  TAMANG1007046510 ADDCATEGORY21-01-78-04622 Kragaman  tamang

PRARTHANA  GURUNG1008323411 NEWLICENSE27-01-79-17145 KHemanta  Gurung

RABINDRA  KC1016229012 NEWLICENSE64-01-79-05174 KKishan Kumar Kc

NIRMALA  THAKURATHI1019765213 NEWLICENSE751001/6021 K
Damber Bahadur
Thakurathi

VIVEK  RAI1035196014 NEWLICENSE11-01-75-02073 KPREM KUMAR RAI

AAYUSHA  RISAL1035271715 NEWLICENSE27-01-80-07815 K
RAMESH PRASAD
RISAL

LALI  GURUNG1039329216 NEWLICENSE13-02-78-00767 KChitra Bahadur Gurung

PEMBA GELJEN SHERPA1040479317 NEWLICENSE1184/31 Kpema Ongchhu Sherpa

SABITA  SHRESTHA1044485118 NEWLICENSE30-01-63-10206 KMohan Lal Shrestha

MESHNA  POKHAREL1046427919 NEWLICENSE27-01-80-03699 K
MEGHARAJ
POKHAREL

ILA NURU SHERPA1050479620 NEWLICENSE112002/227 KPalden Namgye Sherpa

ASMITA  JOSHI1051447421 NEWLICENSE38-01-067-05840 KPrakash  Bhattarai

RAMILA  WAIBA1051754622 NEWLICENSE271002/2450 KGunjaman  Waiba

PRATHA  GURUNG1051801723 NEWLICENSE27-01-80-10530 KPradip Kumar Gurung
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GOVIND PRASAD1052423324 NEWLICENSE571 K
DURGA PRASAD
POKHAREL

RABINA  MAHARJAN1053040925 NEWLICENSE27-01-76-08985 KRamesh  Maharjan

ANGSHEFY  SHERPA1053140426 NEWLICENSE22-01-82-01014 KAngdawa  Sherpa

RUKMANI BHUJEL1054181127 NEWLICENSE24-01-73-03758 KGorakh Bahadur  Bhujel

BIWEK  TAMRAKAR1054193528 NEWLICENSE14-01-72-05061 KRaju  Tamrakar

RAJAT  KC1054525229 NEWLICENSE22-01-82-03758 KRajesh  KC

CHHOTEN  SHERPA1054735930 NEWLICENSE11-01-76-01421 KChyamba  Sherpa

MINGMAR YANGJEN1054787431 NEWLICENSE231008/60 KAmar Singh Ghale

SRIJANA  RANA1055222432 NEWLICENSE55-01-82-00033 KKASHIRAM  RANA

AVISHESH  PANJIYAR1055492233 NEWLICENSE33-01-77-11577 KUmesh Prasad  Panjiyar

SMIRTI  ADHIKARI1055529634 NEWLICENSE65-01-80-01741 KBABURAM  SAPKOTA

SUNIL  SHAHI1055531935 NEWLICENSE29-01-80-00844 KShyam Bahadur Shahi

PRANISHA  BASNET1055540036 NEWLICENSE21-01-77-01980 KYagya Bahadur Basnet

BHUWANI  POKHREL1055562837 NEWLICENSE689 KBalram Prasad Pokhrel

DIPESH  KC1055570738 NEWLICENSE22-01-71-03712 KDipak  Khatri

IMRAN  MANANDHAR1055588939 NEWLICENSE27-01-82-08733 KMadan  Manandhar

PRATIKSHA  RIMAL1055594040 NEWLICENSE22-01-81-04127 KRudra Prasad Rimal

KOPILA  GHALE1055617041 NEWLICENSE262017/44 KRit Bahadur Ghale

SHREEJAN  KHADKA1055619542 NEWLICENSE27-01-82-09792 KMahesh  Khadka

SAPANA  TAMANG1055621443 NEWLICENSE26-01-77-07897 KMan Bahadur Tamang

SOHAIL  KHAN1055637444 NEWLICENSE44-01-81-02471 KAbdulla  Miya

REKHA  CHAUDHARY1055639645 NEWLICENSE672041/10042 KAm Bahadur Chaudhary

SALINA  BISHWAKARMA1055648946 NEWLICENSE05-02-76-01400 K
Chet Bahadur
Bishwakarma

ANSHU  UPRETI1055656847 NEWLICENSE19-02-77-01342 KDeepak Kumar Upreti

DINESH RAJ ACHARYA1055664548 NEWLICENSE70-01-80-00357 KDataram  Jaisi

ROSY  KANDEL1055666849 NEWLICENSE41-01-80-01016 KBed Prasad  Kandel

PUNAM  PAKHRIN1055689350 NEWLICENSE313037/32 KIndra Bahadur Pakhrin
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DEEPALI  GUPTA1055704651 NEWLICENSE27-01-82-06395 KRam Krishna Gupta

KABITA  KANDEL1055707852 NEWLICENSE27-01-76-06240 KDil Prasad Kandel

Page 3 of 3
Verified By

Signature

:

:


